Mason-Dixon Clash, Farmville, VA October 28-30, 2005

Primary
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A WNBE

Intermediate
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Advanced
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1
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Four Minute

1
2

Pilot
Ronald Stevens
Michael Davis
Patricia Anderson

Pilot
Randy Wolfe
Wes Jones
Kevin Tiinsley
Pat Hayes

Pilot
Larry Bashore
Scott Francis
Rob Butts
Charlie Schwanker
Craig Wisman
Tom Hanks

Pilot
Rob Bond
Bill Finagin
Kendal Simpson

Pilot
Steve Grohsmeyer
Dennis Thompson

Pilot
Steve Grohsmeyer
Dennis Thompson

IAC Number
431756
18881
588059

IAC Number
430898
430707
432524
431004

IAC Number
11544
430545
24312

17204
17215

IAC Number
27891
10059
27435

IAC Number
13721
27381

IAC Number
13721
27381

Chapter
11
19
34

Chapter
11

19

Chapter
58
11
88

58
19

Chapter

11
52

Chapter
11
52

Chapter
11
52

City, State
Manassas VA
Danville VA
Westerville OH

City, State
Butler KY
Annapolis MD
Chattanooga TN
Pittsboro NC

City, State
Mechanicsburg PA
South Riding VA
Saline Ml

Hummelstown PA
Chapel Hill NC

City, State
Knoxville TN
Annapolis MD
Phillipsburg NJ

City, State
Callaway MD
Highbridge, NJ

City, State
Callaway MD
Highbridge, NJ

Aircraft
Super Acrosport
Pitts S1-C
202 Giles

Aircraft
Christian Eagle Il
Pitts S-2C
Pitts S-2B
202 Giles

Aircraft
Staudacher S-600
Pitts S-1T
Pitts S1C

Extra 300L
Pitts S1T

Aircraft
Aviat Pitts S-2B
Giles 202
Pitts S1-T

Aircraft
Gigenhawk Solution
Edge

Aircraft
Gigenhawk Solution
Edge

N-Number
2055K
62DD
101pz

N-Number
122JC
370BF
161PS
101PZ

N-Number
993DD
49342
23ER

300w
7FD

N-Number
161PS
101PZ
49342

N-Number
7296

N-Number
7296

Known
396.83
334.67
332.50

Known
1099.83
1053.17
1046.83
0.00

Known

1841.33
1727.17
1680.50
1720.67
1569.00
1757.67

Known

2027.33
1855.17
2015.50

Known
2350.83
2213.17

Freestyle
345.83
359.67
351.17

Freestyle
1217.67
1186.67
1028.83

976.83

Freestyle
1784.67
1599.00
1571.83
1516.83
1000.17

590.17

Freestyle
2499.33
2546.17
2490.17

Freestyle
3532.77
2941.99

Unknown1l
1203.33
1210.67
1013.17

979.17

Unknown1l
1236.67
1274.00
1215.67
1032.50
1102.00
1193.50

Unknown1l
2028.83
2138.17
1911.83

Unknown1l
2729.50
1453.33

Total
742.67
694.33
683.67

Total

3520.83
3450.50
3088.83
1956.00

Total

4862.67
4600.17
4468.00
4270.00
3671.17
3541.33

Total

6555.50
6539.50
6417.50

Total
8613.11
6608.49

Total
3093.33
3070.00

%opp
82.52%
77.15%
75.96%

%pp
80.94%
79.32%
71.01%
44.97%

%pp
86.22%
81.56%
79.22%
75.71%
65.09%
62.79%

%opp
77.86%
77.67%
76.22%

%opp
77.74%
59.64%

%pp
77.33%
76.75%



Pitts Trophy

~NOoO O WN R

Judges

Name
Rob Butts
Tom Hanks
Bill Finigan
Greg Dungan
Charlie Harrison
Bill Finagin
Dennis Thompson

Assistants

Name
Jim Stasny
Scott Francis
Kevin Tinsley
Tarrance Mcemally
Patty Anderson
Steve Groshmeyer
Jim Stasmy
Larry Bashore
Jim Walker
Wes Jones
Rob Bond

Pilot IACNumber  %pp
Scott Francis 430545 81.56%
Wes Jones 430707 79.32%
Rob Butts 24312 79.22%
Michael Davis 18881 77.15%
Kendal Simpson 27435 76.22%
Kevin Tiinsley 432524 71.01%
Tom Hanks 17215 62.79%

IACNumber Flights

24312 J-P6 J-S12 J-A6 J-AF3 J-U1 J-UF1
17215 J-A6 J-AF3 J-Ul J-UF1
10059 J-U1l J-UF1
430545 J-P6 J-S12 J-110 J-Ul
12164 C-P6 C-S12 C-115 C-A6 C-AF3 C-U2 C-UF1 J-110 J-U1
10059 J-S12 J-110 J-U1
27381 J-P6 J-115 J-A6 J-AF3

IACNumber Flights
1309 CA-P6 CA-S12
430545 AJ-U2 AJ-UF1
4322524 AJ-P6
AJ-S12
431219 AJ-115 AJ-U2 AJ-UF1
13721 AJ-A6 AJ-AF3
1309 CA-115 CA-U2 CA-UF1
11544 CA-A6 CA-AF3
431290 AJ-P6 AJ-S12 AJ-A6 AJ-AF3 AJ-U2 AJ-UF1
430707 AJ-A6 AJ-AF3
27891 AJ-P6 AJ-S12 AJ-115
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